ACADIA HEALTHCARE CORP INC.

ACADIA HEALTHCARE CORP INC.
ISIN:  US00404A1097

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
52.03 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-12.29% (-7.29)

US00404A1097
ACHC

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

4,462 EUR
S&P 500

52.05 USD (2,500)
52.52 USD (200)
59.08 USD

60.52 USD

51.07 USD

59.32 USD
54.47694 USD
6,212,269
338,929,617.76
66,450

WKN: 00404A109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/10/08
2024/09/27
2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Strategy 4Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00404A1097&ID_NOTATION=54018123
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=411286
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39036d4f6caec2080db4c3de9d12dbca2f13f6999e7ea9d119972a203a940c96&idfile=61169&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61169%2F2024-10-08%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=d30da7bacb6363d62&time=1729420195&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79605051c4fd801648fcba10dc7b3f67ae5bc51e41ca4bcbf4e607ec78ef39df&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eebaf7a655485771c&time=1729420195&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf7ad56d58ee7fbe2a822ea9238aa501ab3e0a514fce22baf0a181b73bb3ca44&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=855d5806539f8ef5c&time=1729420195&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=514e57f3f3ae643c96f88a60b3d53acca414efbac4f6819ef60ec83d4ee5501e&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=17c47113ca3e07487&time=1729420195&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b015f930ff5292179465ce65793f600692535b06a95efc37185a7d73bf3c7b17&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cf9bd528e91626c8f&time=1729420195&tool=RSC

ACADIA HEALTHCARE CORP INC.

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
52.03 USD

Difference

o

-12.29% (-7.29)

General attributes

ISIN US00404A1097
Symbol ACHC
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,462 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 52.05 USD (2,500)
Ask (Ask size) 52.52 USD (200)
Open 59.08 USD
High 60.52 USD
Low 51.07 USD
Close (prev. day) 59.32 USD
VWAP 54.47694 USD
Volume (pcs) 6,212,269
Trading volume 338,929,617.76
Number of trades 66,450
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -25.97% -32.86% -7.96%
Perf (abs.) -18.25 -25.46 -4.50
Beta 0.23 0.53 0.83
Volatility 50.48 39.91 35.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/10/18 08:11 54.50 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/10/18 22:00 52.03 USD
Munich 2024/10/18 21:05 51.00 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/10/18 08:03 54.50 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/10/18 19:32 54.50 EUR
Berlin 2024/10/18 21:52 47.80 EUR

56.53 USD (2,039,154)
66.54 USD (1,729,743)
69.11 USD (1,191,290)

73.47 USD (854,236)

87.77 USD (2024/02/27)

51.07 USD (2024/10/18)

87.77 USD (2024/02/27)

51.07 USD (2024/10/18)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 3
338.93 66,450
0.00 &

0.00 2

0.00 7

0.00 18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=54018123
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=196419272
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=389571868
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99110739
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457427311
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=312041118

ACADIA HEALTHCARE CORP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

ACADIA

H EALTMHTCATRE

Contact Details
ACADIA HEALTHCARE CO. INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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